
Pos. 

MX 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

MX 65 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

St.Nr. 

3 
58 
7 

24. 
50 
2 
85 

614 
76 
712 
226 
77 
26 
9 

711 
612 
5 
12 
28 
10 
15 
41 
24 
13 
52 
611 
777 
93 

Name 

Scharinger Timo 
Macho Benedikt 
Anderwald Philip 
Carbonari Max 
Loibl Leo 
Kremsmayr Elias 
Hirtner Jasmin 

Eder Elias 
Leitner Elias 
Thalhammer Karl 
Scharinger Tobias 
Tarmann Bruno 
Klausner Paul 
Mayr Alexander 
Kinz Nico 
Ötzlinger Paul 
Schmeisser Ruben 
Riegler Pascal 
Schönegger Felix 
Schitkowitz Kilian 
Ritt Felix 
Doblander Noah 
Bramauer Dominic 
Siebenhofer Sandro 
Langsenlehner Florian 
Pani Moritz 
Pürscher Tobias 
Gstöttner Philipp 

Club 

HSV Ried 

MSC Schrems 

MX Kids 

MSV Weyer 

MSV Weyer 

MCC Behamberg 

N&M Racing 

HSV Ried 

MX Devils 

HSV Ried 

HSV Ried 

Tarco Racing Team / MSC Fresach 

MCC Behamberg / HSV Wels 

HSV Ried 

MX Kids / HSV Wels 

MSC Faistenau 

MSV Weyer 

MCC Behamberg 

MSC Raiba Ehrwald MX Team 

MCC Behamberg 

MX Team Schönberg-Lachtal 

MCC Behamberg 

MX Pani Brothers Racing Team 

MSV Weyer 

MCC Behamberg 

Klasse 

MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 

MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 
MX 65 

Rd. 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

4 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Diff. 

33.195 
33.242 
57.630 

1 Runde 
2 Runden 
3 Runden 

17.940 
21.270 
22.708 
39.345 
59.412 

1:00.077 
1:04.932 
1:18.309 
1:26.004 
1:30.659 
1:33.288 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 

Abstand 

33.195 
0.047 

24.388 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

17.940 
3.330 
1.438 

16.637 
20.067 
0.665 
4.855 

13.377 
7.695 
4.655 
2.629 

1 Runde 
13.482 
2.362 
7.737 
1.310 
2.898 

47.267 
1 Runde 
1:05.433 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

17.940 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

- 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:31.106 

Beste Geschw. 

- 

Beste Runde von 

614 - Eder Elias 
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OÖ-Cup Behamberg 

Kids 50 + 65 

1. Lauf 

Rennen (9:00 und 1 Runden) started at 12:07:12 

Behamberg 0,000 km 

02.07.2022 12:20 


